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GRAHAM TABITHA M & JUSTIN J
86185 VENETIAN AVE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4371-0037-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

12/17/2019 DJA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

188,700
3,141
50,000

241,841
21,333

220,508
0

220,508
241,841

0

208,988

2219/0962 12/18/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM JUSTIN J

GRAHAM JUSTIN J & T

1637/1225 8/28/2009 WD Q I 01 141,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERFECT FIT BUILDERS 

GRAHAM JUSTIN J

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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C22601 CO ISSUED 0 08/25/2009

E21931 ELEC OTHER 3,500 07/01/2009

M14674 MECH OTHER 0 07/01/2009

B22601 NEW CONSTR 126,258 06/01/2009

P13819 OTHER 0 06/01/2009

R11944 REPAIR/RRF 3,270 06/01/2009

HX Base Yr

86185 VENETIAN AVE, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,637 135.8742 122.63 200,745 2009 2009 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1397

BAS 1,397 100 1,397 161,035

FGR 420 55 231 26,628

FOP 18 30 5 576

PTO 80 5 4 462

1,915 1,637 188,700

BAS=[YR=2009]  W25 PTO=[YR=2009]  N8 W10 S8 E10$ W12 S39  D2
R2  E9 FOP=[YR=2009]  E6 FGR=[YR=2009]  S16 E20 N21 W20 S5$
N4 W4 S2  D2 L2 $  U2 R2  N2 E4 N1 E20 N36$.
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5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 405.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 91 2,396

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 126.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 91 745

3,141

1 000100 C SFR 0 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


